James Perrett

Independiente

02:47:30

Tiempo Oficial

204° 167°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:44:35
T1 00:03:32
BIKE 01:16:47
T2 00:01:47
RUN 00:40:47

Tiempo

00:44:35
00:48:07
02:04:55
02:06:42
02:47:30

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2024

20°

Pos. Categoria
GE 30 - 34 Masc

Ritmo
2'58"/100m

31.23 km/h

4'05"/km

1005 HLF



